The three (3)-year Standard Support under this Contract shall provide continued support and servicing of 
the equipment for a total period of three (3) years. 

(1.3) Contract Price ((i) breakdown and (ii) payment profile):  

1.3.1 The total contract value shall be two hundred five thousand, three hundred twenty pounds and zero 
pence (£205,320.00) (Excl. VAT) (the “Total Contract Value”). This contract covers the period from 
date of UKHSA signature to 31st March 2026. 

1.3.2 The Total Contract Value is the maximum value of goods/services which can be ordered under this 
Contract.  

1.3.3 The Authority reserves the right to increase the expenditure beyond the stated contract value